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HIGHLAND LICENSING FORUM - LIST OF MEMBERS 

Young People's 1 
Representatives 

2 

Licensed Trade 3 
Members 

4 

5 

6 

Name / position Telephone Address Email address 
number 

Caitlyn Munro Highlife Highland caitl�n.munro@highlifehighland.com 
Youth Convener 

Nicholas Kelly 
(Youth 
Leader/Good 
Youth Rep & 
Personal Licence 
Holder 
Rachel Taylor C J Lang Limited rachel.ta:t1or@cjlang.co.uk 

78 Longtown Road 
Dundee D04 8JU 

John Maclennan 
(owner of 
licensed premises 
and holder of a 
Personal Licence 

Simon Collier 
(Premises 
Manager and 
holder of a 
Personal Licence 
Vanessa 07802 218 596 Aspire HLTC Ltd as12ire@as12irehltc.co.uk 
Lawrance 190 Fleuchary 
(Licensing Dornoch 
Educator & Sutherland IV25 3NH 
Personal Licence 
Holder 

Highland Licensing Forum : Highland Council Offices, Glenurquhart Road, Inverness, IV3 5NX 
Tel: 01463 785089 E-mail - ian.cox@highland.gov.uk or shonnie.campbell@highland.gov.uk 

Tel: 01408 635285 E-mail - garry.cameron@highland.gov.uk 
Tel: 07760 703222 E-mail - ewenchristopher.mackinnon@highland.gov.uk 
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Health 11 
Representative 

Highland Drug 12 
and Alcohol 
Partnership 

Highland 
Violence 
Against Women 
Strateav Grouo 
Education and 
Social Care 
Licensing 13 
Standards 
Officer 

Name / position Telephone Address Email address 
number 

Elisabeth Smart, 01463 706890 Directorate of Public Health elisabeth.smart@nhs.scot 
Consultant in and Policy 
Public Health Assynt House 

Inverness IV2 3BW 

Frances Research and Intelligence frances.matthewson@nhs.scot 
Matthewson Specialist 

Highland Alcohol and Drugs 
Partnership 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Ian Cox 01463 785089 ian.cox@highland.gov.uk 

(Inverness, Nairn, 
Badenoch & 
Strathspey) 

Highland Council 
Glenurquhart Road
Inverness IV3 5NX

or 
Shonnie Highland Council shonnie.cam12bell1@highland.gov.uk 

Campbell 
(Inverness, Nairn, 
Badenoch & 
Strathspey) 
Garry Cameron 01408 635285 Highland Council Gar[Y.Cameron@highland.gov.uk 

(Caithness, 
Sutherland) 
Chris MacKinnon 07760 703222 Highland Council ewenchristo12her.mackinnon@highland.gov.uk 

(Skye, Lochalsh 
& Lochaber) 

Highland Licensing Forum : Highland Council Offices, Glenurquhart Road, Inverness, IV3 5NX 
Tel: 01463 785089 E-mail - ian.cox@highland.gov.uk or shonnie.cam12bell@highland.gov.uk 

Tel: 01408 635285 E-mail - gar[Y.cameron@highland.gov.uk 
Tel: 07760 703222 E-mail - ewenchristo12her.mackinnon@highland.gov.uk 




